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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE /
Statement of Receipts and Expendrtnrm
for CANDIDATES

(RSA 664) o
November 4, 2014 - General Election -

WS, E@bm mCLaru_ o 55 f%fmd/» d.
candidate for the offies of _EAQQG.LGH Ve C@W’KJ [
County of Rad'ﬁl m MM/\ sttnct No. . 5 for the :Dé/h’) &) UO’F’ C.., panty,

rcpon.that Thave expenditures exceeding £500 for the general election and do subrmt, with my fiscal agcnt, the

following repoit of receipts: md expendxtures

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL VELECTION ,

Date of Report: October 15 O Octpber20 O - November 12 W
1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election ‘ 1) §_ .

(Required only on first report filed for General Eloction) : (Indicaic Surplas or Deficit)
Receipts: : ‘ -~ 0D
2) Total of all general election receipls in this report ' 2) & 9,2. 5 3 b.

oo . e ¥ el T
3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3) § ; 1o
4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4 s 10,951,227

(Add lines 1,2 and 3)

E‘xpcndltures

5) Total general election expenditures in this report . 5) $ . | 7 | 7, 2 .‘7‘ )
6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 6) S 5? 3 ’7 F\ﬁ. ‘bz—
7) Total of expenditures to date for general élection n s (0,09 7,) 4
| MdEssmde) RECEIVED ' -
8) Balance if SURPLUS B) &+ 8 éj 2 3
NOV 122014

9) Balance if DEFICIT 9 $

~ NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

ngmmrc dfCandxdate ' ngnamre of Fiscal Agent '

Secretary of State’s Qﬂice State FHouse, Room 204, Concord. New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 ~ Fax: 603-27]-6316 -- http:/sos.nh.gov
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Robin McLane A Nov. 12,2014 Repatt of Contributions Executive C,

Pattl
Deborah M.
Geoffrey
Martha
Robert Renny
Anpela
Rebecca
Martin, Jr.
Charlas

Blanchette
Carter
Ciark
Clark
Cushing
Matthews
McBeath
Smith
Zoaller

820 McGee Drive

55 Bramble Lane
152 Middle St

152 Middle 5t

395 Winnacunnet Rd
P O Box 1460

243 Middle Rd

P OBox 1176

33 Windham Rd

Portsmouth
Norwich
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hampton
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hampton
Derry

FEDEX OFFICE

NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

03801-
05055-9699
03801-
03801-
03842-
03802-1460
03801-
03843-1176
03038~

10/30/14
10/29/14
10/31/14
10/31/14
10/30/14
10/28/14
10/30/14

11/3/14
10/30/124

FREE

$50.00 General
$50.00 General
$1,000.00 General
$1,000.00 General
$10.00 General
$50.00 General
5$50.00 General
$100.00 General
$25.00 General

$2,335.00

ba/sda
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FEDEX CFFICE

£834314446

133

16

11/18/2814

Robin Mclane SOS Report
Nutfield Publishing 2 Litchfield Rd
Fairpoint Communications PO Box 11021
Verizon Wireless PO Box 15062
Geek Squad/ Best Buy 45 Gosling Rd
S. Robin Mclane 55 Aldrich Rd

11/12/14
Londonderry NH
Lewiston ME
Albany NY
Newington NH
Portsmouth NH

Expenses
03053-
04243-
12212-5062
03801-
03801-

Executive

11/3/14
11/10/14
11/10/14

9/10/14
11/4/14

Council

$594.20 Advertising

$147.80 Internet

$260.00 cell phone and GPS
$50.00 computer services

$665.62 mileage

$1,717.62

General

General
General
General
General



